
Govemment of the People's Republic of Bangladesl:
Local Government Engineering Department

Office ofthe Executive Engineer
District : Chandpur.

\\,.r\,.!v. I ged. gov.bd

r4emo No. 46.02.1300.000.07.001.23- 3g 23
e-Tender Notice Number: 5012023-24

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (hlpln4rg€plqeu-rC,-ggy&) for the procurement of following Tender ID & Schemes,

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP potal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-
Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.qov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System potal have to be deposlted onllne through any registered Banks
branchs. Further information and guidelines are availabie in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP helpdesk (hglElcSKQCpIQeIe,gelLbd) or Call

Tel Phone : 0841{3375

ll ',* "n-. 
yrne ll

lL,,..*.*-.]1
Datedt 2U1212023

%,€
(ud. Ahasan Kabir)

Executive Engineer
LGED, Chandpur

(xen.chandpur@lged.9ov.bd)
Phone: 0841-63375, 63826 (FAx)

Tender
I0 No,

Name of Scheme
Tender
Method

Document Selling
Last Date & Time

fender Openin(
Date

926271 Package No. GSID-2/ CDP/ SDw-182
Improvement of Baishpur Baytun Nur Jame lvlosque under Matlab Pourashava Union
llatitude: 23.366698 Lonoitude: 90,708641,l Matlab South Upazila, Districtr Chandpur.

LT14 10-01-2024
up to 4100 PM

11'01-2024

926273 Package No. GSID-2/ cDP/ Dw-183
Improvement of l4unsirhat Bazar lame lt4asjid of Matlab Plunicipality Union
23.29546 Lonoitude: 90.59133'l Madab South Ljoazila, Districti Chandour.

ILatitude:
LTT4 10-01-2024

up to 4100 PIl
11-01-2024

925274 Package No. GSID-2/ CDP/ DW-184
tmprovement of Shanti Nagar Bazar Jame Masjid under Upadi North Union llatitude:
23.324144 Lonoituder 90.7226741 lYatlab South UDazila, District: Chandpur.

LTI.4 10-01-2024
up to 4:00 Plvl

t1-01-2024

926276 Package No. GSID-2/ CDP/ DW-185
Improvement of Master Bazar Central Jame Plosque under Upadi Dakshin Union llatih.de:
73-28281 Lonoitude: 90.7305241 Matlab South uoazila. Distridl Chandour.

LTM 10-01-2024
up to 4:00 Pl4

tl-01-2024

926277 Package No. GSID-2/ CDP/ Dw-186
Improvement of Beloti Baitul Noor lame Masjid under Khadergaon Union
23.364432 Lonoitude: 90.7455771 Matlab South UDazila, District: Chandpur.

lLatitudel
LTI!4 10-01-2024

up to 4:00 PN1

11-01-2024

926280 Package No, GSID-21 CDPI DW-1A7
Improvement of Faridgani tladhya Bazar Jame llasiid under Pourashava Union llatitudel
23.137 Lonoituder 90.7441 Faridoani uDazila. District: Chandour,

LTM 10-0t-2024
up to 4100 PM

11-0t-2024

926282 Package No. cslD-2/ CDP/ Dw-188
Improvement of Dakshin Chand Bariya iame l4osque under Gobindpur Union [Latitude:
23,158 Lonqitude: 90.723] Faridqani UDazila, District: Chandpur,

LTM 10-01-2024
up to 4100 PM

11-0t-2024

926283 Packase No. GSID-2/ CDP/ Dw-189
Improvement of Haji Abdul Qadir t'4unsi bari Jame Nlasjid under Gobindpur Union
ILatjtude: 23.163684 Lonqitude: 90,7141291 Faridqanj Upazila, District: chandpur,

LTIY 10-01-2024
up to 4:00 PM

11-01-2024

926285 Package No. GSID-2/ CDP/ DW-190
Imprcvement of Aitpara Dhali Barj Jame llosque under West Subidpur union
23.185158 Lonoitude: 90.797916] Faridoani UDazila, District Chandpur.

ILatitude:
LT14 10-01-2024

up to 4:00 PM

1t-01-2024

926287 Package No. GSrD-2/ CDP/ Dw-191
Improvement of East Ekhlashpur Keramotganj lame I'losque under East Chardukhia Union
ILatituder 23.0734879 Lonoitude: 90.73739591 Faridoani l..,oazila, Districti Chandour,

LT14 10'01-2024
up to 4100 PI\4

11-01-2024

926288 Package No. GSID-21 CDPI DW-192
Improvement of Fatehpur Graveyard under t4atlab Uftar Union [Latitudei 23,36852
Lonqituder 90.688661 Matlab Uttar UDazila, District: ChandDur.

LT14 1

up to 4100 PM

202410-0 11-0t-2024

926289 Package o, GSID-2/ CDP/ Dw-r93
Improvement of Bazar Nowri Jame Mosque under Matlab uttar un;on [Latitude: 23.38193
Lonqituder 90,650621 Matlab Uttar Upazila, Districti chandpur.

LT14 10-01-2024
up to 4100 PM

11'01-2024

92629t Package No. GSID-2/ CDP/ SDW-r94
Improvement of Sephaiekandi Graveyard under lYatlab Uttar Union llatitude: 23.39382
Lonoituder 90.728941 lvlatlab Uttar Uoazila, Districti chandour.

.LTt4 10-01-2024
up to 4100 Pl4

11-01-2024

926292 Packase No. GSID-2/ cDP/ SDw-195
Improvement of Ramkrisna Asnam lYondir under Pourashava Union llatitude:
Lonqituder 90.6518] Sadar UDazila. District Chandpur.

23.2241
LTM l0-01-2024

up to 4:00 Plvl

tt-01-2024

926293 Package No. GSID-2/ CDP/ DW-196
lmprovement of l4oddha Modna Baitul Aman Jame Mosque under Chandra
llatitude: 23.149373 Lonoitude: 90.6849081 Sadar uoazila, Districtr Chandour.

Union
LTM 10-01-2024

up to 4:00 Plvl

tl-01-2024

(M, Hossain )Tender Notice 2022-23/56


